Classifica Definitiva

Circuito OriCup Inverno 2022-2023 - Festa della FISO

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 17:47:10

Data: 14/01/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

STEFANI Penelope
MONTIBELER Miran
BONATO Agata

DE SANTI Lino

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON P

pd
o

Nome

TONDIN Morgan
DESIDERATO Asia
GOZZER Chiara
ABRAM Annamaria
TOIGO Laura Silvia
CASO lIrene
GOZZER Giancarlo
VALER Claudio

DE SANTI Anna
BONATO Luca

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON B

T rPRrPrRPrRPPPPE
L © 0o N U~ WNP O

Nome
MARIANI Francesco
VIVIAN Lorenzo

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo

ACLER Samuele
SOELVA Jonas Leo
GAIO Aaron
WEITLANER Andreas
GIANELLE Marco
SOELVA Helmuth
BRUNO Andrea
RONTINI Mattia
ZARFATI Stefano
SCALZOTTO Francesco
SANTUARI Alessandro
PELLEGRINO Gilberto
ZAMBONI Stefano
MORETTI Roberto
FRIGO Emilio
ALBARELLO Alberto
DISSETTE Giulia

Societa Tempo
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 00:16:30
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 00:18:12
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:23:42
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:28:13
Societa Tempo
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:08
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:29:07
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:31:11
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:38:14
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:39:26
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:42:50
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:43:40
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:48:04
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:12:26
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:00:00
Societa Tempo
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:21:56
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:37
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:24:18
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:51
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:26:37
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:51
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:30:04
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:31:24
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:33:16
A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:34:33
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:34:56
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:37:14
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:39:02
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:40:04
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:41:55
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:46:06
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:46:48
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:07
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:48:00
Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 00:29:58



PM
PM
RI
RI
RI

PRETTO Pierantonio
PASET Raffaela
GRISENTI Leonardo
COMARELLA Francesco
RINALDI Sabrina

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

© 00 N o g b~ WN P

Z O N NNNNNMNNRNRNRIERRRRRR R B |2
T O © 0N 0B WNPO®©® N OMWNEPREPO

Nome

FAZAKAS Zoltan
BONECCHER Fabrizio
DISSETTE Paolo
PFISTER Oriana
BUSSI Mauro

PAOLI Giorgio
PRETTO Celeste Nike
CASAGRANDE Enrico
GOLLINI Patrizia
STEFANI lvan
SANTUARI Davide
BONATO Nicola
BONATO Giada
ANESIN Viviana
GRISENTI Alessia
OGNIBENI Chiara
PANIZ Denis

PIFFER Maria
HILLEBRAND Stephan
TRENTIN Valentina
MARMIROLI Benedetta
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
TRENTIN Danilo
CASO Ezio

AMBROSI Giovanna
FAIFER Cristina
FELLIN Umberto
LEONARDELLI Angela
PEPINO Viviana
RONTINI Massimo
RINALDO Maddalena

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
Park World Tour ltalia S.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:35:22
00:43:52
00:20:32
00:36:41
00:39:16

Tempo
00:22:11
00:25:00
00:25:14
00:26:19
00:26:35
00:27:39
00:28:10
00:29:09
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:30:29
00:30:42
00:30:43
00:32:08
00:32:23
00:32:32
00:33:17
00:34:08
00:36:44
00:36:53
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:32
00:38:56
00:40:45
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:42:36
00:55:11
01:10:09
00:00:00



