

Classifica Definitiva

Circuito OriCup Inverno 2022-2023 - Festa della FISO

Data: 14/01/2023

Data creazione: 2026/04/16 17:41:19

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:30
2	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:12
3	BONATO Agata	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:23:42
4	DE SANTI Lino	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:28:13

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONDIN Morgan	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:24:08
2	DESIDERATO Asia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:29:07
3	GOZZER Chiara	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:31:11
4	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:38:14
5	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:26
6	CASO Irene	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:50
7	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:43:40
8	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:48:04
9	DE SANTI Anna	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:12:26
NP	BONATO Luca	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARIANI Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:56
2	VIVIAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:37
3	PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo	PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD	00:24:18
4	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:51
5	SOELVA Jonas Leo	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:26:37
6	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:51
7	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:04
8	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:24
9	SOELVA Helmuth	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:33:16
10	BRUNO Andrea	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:34:33
11	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:34:56
12	ZARFATI Stefano	CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.	00:37:14
13	SCALZOTTO Francesco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:39:02
14	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:04
15	PELLEGRINO Gilberto	PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD	00:41:55
16	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:46:06
17	MORETTI Roberto	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO	00:46:48
18	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:47:07
19	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:48:00
PM	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:35:22

PM DISSETTE Giulia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:29:58
PM PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:52
RI RINALDI Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:16
RI COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:41
RI GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:32

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAZAKAS Zoltan	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:11
2	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:00
3	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:25:14
4	PFISTER Oriana	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:19
5	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:26:35
6	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:39
7	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:28:10
8	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:29:09
9	GOLLINI Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:29:48
10	STEFANI Ivan	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:56
11	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:29
12	BONATO Nicola	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:30:42
13	BONATO Giada	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:30:43
14	ANESIN Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:08
15	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:23
16	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:32
17	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:33:17
18	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:08
19	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:36:44
20	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:36:53
21	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:24
22	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:38:25
23	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:38:32
24	CASO Ezio	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:38:56
25	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:45
26	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:41:15
27	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:25
28	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:36
29	PEPINO Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:55:11
30	RONTINI Massimo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	01:10:09
NP	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00